
CIT Smart Lighting RFQ: Short-Listed Respondents

(In alphabetical order)

Name of Organization Primary Contact Name Address Office Phone E-mail

1 Aldridge Electric, Inc. Paul Legg 10400 West Higgins Road, 

Suite 600 Rosemont, IL 60018

847.573.5373 plegg@aldridgegroup.com

2 Ameresco, Inc. Steve Taggart, Regional Director 150 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 

420, Chicago, IL 60601

312.994.8620 staggart@ameresco.com

3 Black & Veatch and Cisco Fred Ellermeier, Vice President Two North Riverside Plaza 

Suite 2050, Chicago, IL 60606

913.458.3885 ellermeierfj@bv.com

4 Commonwealth Edison (ComEd) Joseph Svachula, Vice President Two Lincoln Center, Oakbrook 

Terrace, IL 60181

630.576.6108 joseph.svachula@comed.com

5 Itron, Inc. and Neptun Light, Inc. Craig Newman, Regional VP 12348 High Bluff Drive, Suite 

210, San Diego, CA 92130

626.437.8325 craig.newman@itron.com

6 John Burns Construction Company Eileen Esposito 17601 Southwest Highway, 

Orland Park IL 60467

708.326.3545 eesposito@jbcco.com

7 Philips Lighting North America Corporation Steve Truebner 10275 W. Higgins Rd., 7th 

Floor, Rosemont, IL 60018

816.877.4221 steve.truebner@philips.com

8 Siemens Industry, Inc. Judy Martinez-Faye 20 South Clark Street, Suite 

2210 Chicago, IL 60603

312.520.0010 judy.martinez-faye@siemens.com

9 Silver Spring Networks, Inc. Tony Shay 230 West Tasman Drive, San 

Jose, CA 95134

650.839.4000 x 5099 tshay@silverspringnet.com
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